
PEACH COBBLER
Try our sweet delicious Peach Cobbler baked to 

perfection. $2.25

BANANA PUDDING
Try our homemade Banana Pudding from scratch. $2.00

ASSORTED CAKES
Strawberry Cake, Lemon Cake, Butter Pecan, 
Yellow Cake/Chocolate Icing, Sock-It-To-Me 

German Chocolate  $3.00

STRAWBERRY OR BLUEBERRY CRUNCH
Sweet homemade strawberry crunch with strawberry & 

pecan toppings. Blueberry Crunch ls available also. $5.25

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
Homemade strawberry cheesecake with real strawberry 

toppings baked to perfection. $5.50

WHITE CHOCOLATE BREAD PUDDING
Homemade bread pudding with succulent white chocolate 

rum icing over the top. $4.00

PECAN PRALINES (SEASONAL)
Rich New Orlean style buttered pecan pralines that will melt 

in your mouth. $3.00

RED VELVET CAKE
(Friday, Saturday & Sunday Only)

Mouth watering moist Red Velvet cake with
 White Italian icing $3.50

POUND CAKE
(Friday, Saturday & Sunday Only)

Moist buttered Pound Cake with white icing that will have 
you coming back for more. $3.50

ITALIAN CREAM CAKE
(Friday, Saturday & Sunday Only)

Try our rich Italian Cream Cake $3.50

TEA CAKES
Try our fresh Tea Cakes $2.75

Mikk i ’ s �Caf eM i kk i ’ s �Caf eM i kk i ’ s �Caf e
SOUL�FOOD

COOKING & CATERING
WHERE YOU CAN TASTE THE LOVE!!!

HOURS

DESSERTS
VIEW OUR DELICIOUS DESSERTS!

ADDRESS

SERVICES 
MON TO SAT

10500 W. BELLFORT ST. #100
HOUSTON TX. 77031

CONTACT
PHONE: (281) 568-5115

FAX: (281) 568-5165
WEBSITE: www.mikkiscafe.com

SOCIAL MEDIA
www.facebook.com/mikkiscafe

www.twitter.com/mikkiscafe
www.instagram.com/mikkiscafe

SUNDAY
11:00A.M - 8:00P.M

DINE - IN
TAKE OUT
CATERING

11:00A.M - 7:30P.M

11:00A.M - 2:00P.M

MONDAY
SMOTHERED FRIED CHICKEN

2 PIECES OF CHICKEN  
2 SIDES & CORNBREAD

2 HAM HOCKS 
2 SIDES & CORNBREAD

2 STUFFED BELL PEPPERS 
(RICE | GROUND BEEF | CHEESE)
1 SIDE & CORNBREAD

SEAFOOD GUMBO (FRIDAY)  JAMBALAYA (FRIDAY)

TUESDAY
STUFFED BELL PEPPERS

WEDNESDAY
HAM HOCKS

2 PIECES OF CHICKEN
2 SIDES & CORNBREAD 

THURSDAY
CURRY CHICKEN

Raspberry Tea
Peach Tea
Sweet Tea

Unsweetened Tea
Lemonade

Cherry Kool-Aid
Grape Kool-Aid

Coke    Coke Zero    Diet Coke    Sprite
 Fanta (Grape, Orange, Pineapple, Strawberry)

V8 Tropical Juice  $1.85
 Powerade (Fruit Punch)  $2.00

 Bottled Water  $1.25

SIDE ORDER MENU & PRICES

VEGETABLE PLATE

CHILD’S PLATE
INCLUDES ANY 3 SIDES OF YOUR CHOICE 

 INCLUDE 1 ENTREE 2 SIDES & CORNBREAD

Collard Greens       Candied Yams        Mac & Cheese
Okra & Tomatoes        Cornbread Dressing        

Broccoli Rice Casserole

Green Beans       Green Beans/w potatoes
Cajun Corn         Red Beans         Pinto Beans

Lima Beans        Cabbage        Squash Zucchini

8 oz  $3.50 QUART  $12.25

8 oz  $2.95

  $7.95

QUART  $10.75

20 OZ.     $1.85

CAN SIZE     $ 1.00
                            (ASSORTED FLAVORS AVAILBLE IN CAN SIZE)

HOUSE DRINKS

BOTTLED DRINKS

FREE REFILLS     REG $1.85   JUMBO $2.95

BAKED CHICKEN (Dark Meat Only)
PEPPER STEAK (1 Patty)

MEAT LOAF (1 Slice per serving)
SPAGHETTI (Wed & Fri) (1 side order)

FRIED CHICKEN (Fri & Sun) (Dark Meat Only)
 

$7.95

AFTER 2:OOP.M SPECIALS RETURN TO REGULAR PRICE 

SEASONAL ITEMS (CALL FOR AVAILABILITY)

$7.95



$14.95
$12.95
$11.50
$11.50
$  9.95

$13.95
$11.50
$11.50
$12.95

$7.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.50

$11.50
$12.95
$11.50

$7.25
$7.95
$11.50

$12.95
$11.95
$12.95

$8.25
$6.95
$7.95

$14.95
$12.95
$11.50
$11.50
$12.25

$9.50
$8.25
$6.95
$6.95
$7.50

$11.50
$13.95
$12.95
$12.95

$12.95
$10.95
$11.95

$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.50

$8.25
$5.95

Ox Tails
Beef Steak
Pepper Steak
Meat Loaf
Lasagna

Baked Chicken w/gravy
Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine
Chicken Fried Chicken Breast
Roasted Chicken

BEEF

CHICKEN

TURKEY WINGS

Smothered Pork Chops 
Fried Pork Chops

TUESDAY

SEAFOOD

PORK

$14.95
$12.95
$11.50
$11.50
$13.95

$11.50
$13.95
$12.95

$11.95 $6.95

Ox Tails
Beef Steak
Pepper Steak
Meat Loaf
Brisket

Baked Chicken w/gravy
Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine
Roasted Chicken

TURKEY WINGS

PORK
Smothered Pork Chops
BBQ Pork Chops
BBQ Links
BBQ Ribs
BBQ Combo
Chitterlings

SATURDAY

Baked Tilapia
Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce

$14.95
$12.95
$11.50
$11.50
$  9.95

$11.50
$13.95
$12.95

Ox Tails
Beef Steak
Pepper Steak
Meat Loaf
Spaghetti

Baked Chicken w/gravy
Chicken Breast Alfredo
Roasted Chicken

CHICKEN

PORK

TURKEY WINGS
Smothered Pork Chops 

WEDNESDAY

SEAFOOD
Baked Tilapia
Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce

$14.95
$12.95
$11.50
$11.50
$12.25

$10.95
$12.95 $8.25

$11.50
$13.95
$12.95
$11.95

Ox Tails
Beef Steak
Pepper Steak
Meat Loaf
Lasagna

Baked Chicken w/gravy
Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine
Chicken Fried Chicken Breast

Fried Pork Chops

CHICKEN

SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS

TURKEY WINGS

THURSDAY

Baked Tilapia
Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce

SEAFOOD

Ox Tails
Beef Steak
Pepper Steak
Meat Loaf
Spaghetti

FRIDAY

Baked Tilapia
Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce

Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine
Baked Chicken w/gravy
Fried Chicken
Roasted Chicken
SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS
TURKEY WINGS
FRIED FISH

Baked Tilapia
Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce

BEEF

BEEF

BEEF

BEEF

MEAL COMBO SIDE ORDER

MEAL COMBO SIDE ORDER

MEAL COMBO SIDE ORDER

MEAL COMBO SIDE ORDER

MEAL COMBO SIDE ORDER

MEAL COMBO SIDE ORDER

$7.25
$7.95

$7.25
$7.95

$9.50
$8.25
$6.95
$6.95
$5.25

$9.50
$8.25
$6.95
$6.95
$7.50

$5.95

$6.95
$8.25
$7.50

$6.95
$7.95
$7.50

$8.25
$6.95

Ox Tails
Beef Steak
Pepper Steak
Meat Loaf
Brisket

$14.95
$12.95
$11.50
$11.50
$13.95

$13.95
$11.50
$11.50
$11.95
$12.95
$11.50

$12.95
$12.95
$11.25
$12.95
$13.25
$13.95
$11.95

$9.50
$8.25
$6.95
$6.95
$8.95

$7.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.25
$7.50
$6.95

$8.25
$8.25
$6.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$6.95

$14.95
$12.95
$11.50
$11.50

$9.50
$8.25
$6.95
$6.95

$11.50
$13.95
$12.95

$12.95
$11.95

$6.95
$7.95
$7.50

Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine
Baked Chicken w/gravy
Fried Chicken
Apricot Chicken
Roasted Chicken
BBQ Chicken

Ox Tails
Beef Steak
Pepper Steak
Meat Loaf

Smothered Pork Chops
BBQ Pork Chops
BBQ Links
BBQ Ribs
BBQ Combo
Chitterlings

Fried Fish
Baked Tilapia
Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce

Baked Chicken w/gravy
Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine
Roasted Chicken

BEEF

CHICKEN

PORK

TURKEY WINGS

MEAL COMBO SIDE ORDER

CHICKEN

PORK

TURKEY WINGS
SEAFOOD

Smothered Pork Chops

SUNDAY

MONDAY

$8.50
$7.25
$7.95

BEEF

SEAFOOD

$12.95
$11.50
$12.95

$11.50
$12.95

Baked Tilapia
Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce

MEAL COMBO SIDE ORDER

$8.25
$6.95

$7.25
$7.95

$11.50
$12.95

$12.95
$11.95

$7.25
$7.95

$7.50
$7.95

$12.95
$12.95
$11.25
$12.95
$12.95
$13.75

$11.50
$12.95

$11.50
$12.95

$11.50
$12.95

$9.50
$8.25
$6.50
$6.50
$8.95

$9.50
$8.25
$6.95
$6.95
$5.25

$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$6.95

$8.25
$8.25
$6.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

SEAFOOD

CHICKEN

CHICKEN

$6.95


