HOUSE DRINKS

DESSERTS

FREE REFILLS REG \$1.85 JUMBO \$2.95

VIEW OUR DELICIOUS DESSERTS!

Raspberry Tea
Peach Tea
Sweet Tea
Unsweetened Tea
Lemonade
Cherry Kool-Aid
Grape Kool-Aid

BOTTLED DRINKS

20 OZ. **\$1.85**

Coke Coke Zero Diet Coke Sprite
Fanta (Grape, Orange, Pineapple, Strawberry)
V8 Tropical Juice \$1.85
Powerade (Fruit Punch) \$2.00
Bottled Water \$1.25

CAN SIZE \$ 1.00 (ASSORTED FLAVORS AVAILBLE IN CAN SIZE)

SIDE ORDER MENU & PRICES

8 oz **\$3.50** QUART **\$12.25**

Collard Greens Candied Yams Mac & Cheese
Okra & Tomatoes Cornbread Dressing
Broccoli Rice Casserole

8 oz **\$2.95** QUART **\$10.75**

Green Beans Green Beans/w potatoes
Cajun Corn Red Beans Pinto Beans
Lima Beans Cabbage Squash Zucchini

VEGETABLE PLATE

INCLUDES ANY 3 SIDES OF YOUR CHOICE \$7.95

CHILD'S PLATE

INCLUDE 1 ENTREE 2 SIDES & CORNBREAD \$7.95

BAKED CHICKEN (Dark Meat Only)
PEPPER STEAK (1 Patty)
MEAT LOAF (1 Slice per serving)
SPAGHETTI (Wed & Fri) (1 side order)
FRIED CHICKEN (Fri & Sun) (Dark Meat Only)

PEACH COBBLER

Try our sweet delicious Peach Cobbler baked to perfection. **\$2.25**

BANANA PUDDING

Try our homemade Banana Pudding from scratch. \$2.00

ASSORTED CAKES

Strawberry Cake, Lemon Cake, Butter Pecan, Yellow Cake/Chocolate Icing, Sock-It-To-Me German Chocolate **\$3.00**

STRAWBERRY OR BLUEBERRY CRUNCH

Sweet homemade strawberry crunch with strawberry & pecan toppings. Blueberry Crunch Is available also. **\$5.25**

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE

Homemade strawberry cheesecake with real strawberry toppings baked to perfection. **\$5.50**

WHITE CHOCOLATE BREAD PUDDING

Homemade bread pudding with succulent white chocolate rum icing over the top. **\$4.00**

PECAN PRALINES (SEASONAL)

Rich New Orlean style buttered pecan pralines that will melt in your mouth. **\$3.00**

RED VELVET CAKE

(Friday, Saturday & Sunday Only)

Mouth watering moist Red Velvet cake with White Italian icing **\$3.50**

POUND CAKE

(Friday, Saturday & Sunday Only)

Moist buttered Pound Cake with white icing that will have you coming back for more. **\$3.50**

ITALIAN CREAM CAKE

(Friday, Saturday & Sunday Only)

Try our rich Italian Cream Cake \$3.50

TEA CAKES

Try our fresh Tea Cakes \$2.75



COOKING & CATERING

WHERE YOU CAN TASTE THE LOVE!!!

HOURS

MON **to** SAT 11:00**a.m** - 8:00**p.m**

SUNDAY 11:00a.m - 7:30p.m SERVICES

DINE - IN

TAKE OUT

CATERING



SEAFOOD GUMBO (FRIDAY) JAMBALAYA (FRIDAY) ADDRESS

10500 W. BELLFORT ST. #100 HOUSTON TX. 77031

CONTACT

PHONE: (281) 568-5115 **FAX:** (281) 568-5165

WEBSITE: www.mikkiscafe.com

SOCIAL MEDIA

www.facebook.com/mikkiscafe www.twitter.com/mikkiscafe www.instagram.com/mikkiscafe

SUNDAY			TUES	DAY		CHICKEN	MEAL COMBO	
BEEF	MEAL COMBO	SIDE ORDER	BEEF	MEAL COMBO	SIDE ORDER	Baked Chicken w/gravy	\$11.50	\$6.95
Ox Tails	\$14.95	\$9.50	Ox Tails	\$14.95	\$9.50	Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine	\$13.95	\$7.95
Beef Steak	\$12.95	\$8.25	Beef Steak	\$12.95	\$8.25	Chicken Fried Chicken Brea	st \$12.95	\$7.95
Pepper Steak	\$11.50	\$6.95	Pepper Steak	\$11.50	\$6.95	TURKEY WINGS	\$11.95	\$6.95
Meat Loaf	\$11.50	\$6.95	Meat Loaf	\$11.50	\$6.95	SEAFOOD		
Brisket	\$13.95	\$8.95	Lasagna	\$12.25	\$7.50	Baked Tilapia	\$11.50	\$7.25
CHICKEN			CHICKEN			Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce	\$12.95	\$7.95
Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine	\$13.95	\$7.95	Baked Chicken w/gravy	\$11.50	\$6.95	FRIDA	<u>Y</u>	
Baked Chicken w/gravy	\$11.50	\$6.95	Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine	\$13.95	\$7.95	BEEF	MEAL COMBO	SIDE ORDER
Fried Chicken	\$11.50	\$6.95	Chicken Fried Chicken Breas	st \$12.95	\$7.95	Ox Tails	\$14.95	\$9.50
Apricot Chicken	\$11.95	\$7.25	Roasted Chicken	\$12.95	\$7.50	Beef Steak	\$12.95	\$8.25
Roasted Chicken	\$12.95	\$7.50	PORK Smothered Pork Chops	\$12.95	\$8.25	Pepper Steak	\$11.50	\$6.95
BBQ Chicken	\$11.50	\$6.95	Fried Pork Chops	\$10.95	\$5.95	Meat Loaf	\$11.50	\$6.95
PORK			TURKEY WINGS	\$11.95	\$6.95	Spaghetti	\$ 9.95	\$5.25
Smothered Pork Chops	\$12.95	\$8.25	SEAFOOD	411100	+ 0.00	CHICKEN Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine	\$13.95	\$7.95
BBQ Pork Chops	\$12.95	\$8.25	Baked Tilapia	\$11.50	\$7.25	Baked Chicken w/gravy	\$11.50	\$6.95
BBQ Links	\$11.25	\$6.50	Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce	\$12.95	\$7.95	Fried Chicken	\$11.50	\$6.95
BBQ Ribs	\$12.95	\$8.50	WEDNE	SDAY		Roasted Chicken	\$12.95	\$7.50
BBQ Combo	\$13.25	\$8.50		MEAL COMBO	SIDE ORDER	SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS	\$12.95	\$8.25
Chitterlings	\$13.95	\$8.50	Ox Tails	\$14.95	\$9.50	TURKEY WINGS	\$11.95	\$6.95
TURKEY WINGS	\$11.95	\$6.95	Beef Steak	\$12.95	\$8.25	FRIED FISH	\$12.95	\$7.95
SEAFOOD			Pepper Steak	\$11.50	\$6.95	Baked Tilapia	\$11.50	\$7.25
Fried Fish	\$12.95	\$8.50	Meat Loaf	\$11.50	\$6.95	Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce	\$12.95	\$7.95
Baked Tilapia	\$11.50	\$7.25	Spaghetti	\$ 9.95	\$5.25	SATURE		
Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce	\$12.95	\$7.95	CHICKEN	, 5165		BEEF	MEAL COMBO	SIDE ORDER
MONDAY			Baked Chicken w/gravy	\$11.50	\$6.95	Ox Tails Beef Steak	\$14.95 \$12.95	\$9.50 \$8.25
BEEF	MEAL COMBO	SIDE ORDER	Chicken Breast Alfredo	\$13.95	\$8.25	Pepper Steak	\$11.50	\$6.50
Ox Tails	\$14.95	\$9.50	Roasted Chicken	\$12.95	\$7.50	Meat Loaf	\$11.50	\$6.50
Beef Steak	\$12.95	\$8.25	PORK	VI2.00	73300	Brisket	\$13.95	\$8.95
Pepper Steak	\$11.50	\$6.95	Smothered Pork Chops	\$12.95	\$8.25	TURKEY WINGS	\$11.95	\$6.95
Meat Loaf	\$11.50	\$6.95	TURKEY WINGS	\$11.95	\$6.95	CHICKEN		
CHICKEN			SEAFOOD	411100	40.00	Baked Chicken w/gravy	\$11.50	\$6.95
Baked Chicken w/gravy	\$11.50	\$6.95	Baked Tilapia	\$11.50	\$7.50	Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine	\$13.95	\$7.95
Chicken & Shrimp Fettuccine	\$13.95	\$7.95	Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce	\$12.95	\$7.95	Roasted Chicken PORK	\$12.95	\$7.50
Roasted Chicken	\$12.95	\$7.50	THURS		Ţ1.00	Smothered Pork Chops	\$12.95	\$8.25
PORK				MEAL COMBO	SIDE ORDER	BBQ Pork Chops	\$12.95	\$8.25
Smothered Pork Chops	\$12.95	\$8.25	Ox Tails	\$14.95	\$9.50	BBQ Links	\$11.25	\$6.50
TURKEY WINGS	\$11.95	\$6.95	Beef Steak	\$12.95	\$8.25	BBQ Ribs	\$12.95	\$8.50
SEAFOOD	\$11.95	ψ0.95	Pepper Steak	\$11.50	\$6.95	BBQ Combo	\$12.95	\$8.50
Baked Tilapia	\$11.50	\$7.25	Meat Loaf	\$11.50	\$6.95	Chitterlings	\$13.75	\$8.50
Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce	\$11.50	\$7.25 \$7.95	Lasagna	\$12.25	\$7.50	SEAFOOD		
Daneu Tilapia W/ Alfredo Sauce	φ12.95	φ <i>1</i> .95	SMOTHERED PORK CHOPS	\$12.95	\$8.25	Baked Tilapia	\$11.50	\$7.25
			Fried Pork Chops	\$10.95	\$5.95	Baked Tilapia w/ Alfredo Sauce	\$12.95	\$7.95